7
O

Athlos Jefferson Parish

Athlos Academy

Finance Committee Meeting

Published on June 26, 2022 at 9:26 AM CDT

Date and Time
Wednesday July 6, 2022 at 6:30 PM CDT

Agenda

l. Opening ltems

A. Record Attendance Harvey
Wier

B. Call the Meeting to Order Harvey
Wier

C. Approve Minutes Approve Harvey

Minutes Wier

Il. Discussion
A. May Financials Discuss Thomas
Bickart
Review of monthly financials
lll. Action Items
A. 21-22 Budget Revision Vote Thomas
Bickart
B. Update of FY23 Budget Discuss Thomas
Bickart
Review of updates to the FY23 budget.
IV. Closing Items
A. Adjourn Meeting Vote Harvey
Wier

Powered by BoardOnTrack

6:30 PM

Tm

Tm

6:32 PM
10m

6:42 PM
10m

10 m

7:02 PM

lofl



