

## Athlos Jefferson Parish

## **Finance Committee Meeting**

Published on June 26, 2022 at 9:26 AM CDT

## Date and Time

Wednesday July 6, 2022 at 6:30 PM CDT

Agenda			
Agenda	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			6:30 PM
A. Record Attendance		Harvey Wier	1 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order		Harvey Wier	
C. Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes	Harvey Wier	1 m
II. Discussion			6:32 PM
A. May Financials	Discuss	Thomas Bickart	10 m
Review of monthly financials			
III. Action Items			6:42 PM
A. 21-22 Budget Revision	Vote	Thomas Bickart	10 m
B. Update of FY23 Budget	Discuss	Thomas Bickart	10 m
Review of updates to the FY23 budget.			
IV. Closing Items			7:02 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote	Harvey Wier	-